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Bb Clarinets

Bb Trumpets

Trombones

F Horns

1
2

1

2
3

1

2
3

1

2
3

1
2

Flute

Oboe

Bassoon

Eb Alto Clarinet

Bb Bass Clarinet

Eb Alto
Saxophones

Bb Tenor
Saxophone

Eb Baritone
Saxophone

Baritone

Tuba

Mallet Percussion

Percussion 1

Percussion 2

Timpani

Reflectively q  = 72

Reflectively q  = 72
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Ó Œ œSolo

F œ
∑
∑
∑

∑
∑
∑

∑
∑
∑

∑
∑
∑
∑

∑
∑
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∑
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∑
∑
∑
∑

∑
∑
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∑
∑

∑
∑
∑

∑
∑
∑

∑
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∑
Ó Œ œ(snares off)
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∑

5
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˙
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∑
∑
∑

∑

Ḟ
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∑

∑
∑
∑

∑
∑

˙
F
(opt. Solo) ˙

∑
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Chimes
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∑
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∑

Steve Hodges
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FULL SCORE
Duration - 4:30

Vistas

(Chimes/Xylophone)

(Wind Chimes/Tunable
Toms)
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(Suspended Cymbals,
Crash Cymbals, Snare
Drum, Bass Drum)
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Cls.

Tpts.

Trbs.

Hns.
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2
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2
3

1

2
3
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2
3

1
2

Fl.

Ob.

Bsn.

A. Cl.

B. Cl.

A. Saxes

T. Sax.

Bar. Sax.

Bar.

Tuba

Mlt. Perc.

Perc. 1

Perc. 2

Timp.
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